Results of the Second-round DAC Self-assessment:
October 2017

Please check the option that best describes you:

45%

14%
m | attend all or nearly all DAC meetings m | attend most (about 75%) DAC meetings
® | attend about half of DAC meetings m | rarely or infrequently attend DAC meetings
Answer Choices Responses
| attend all or nearly all DAC meetings 45% 20
| attend most (about 75%) DAC meetings 14% 6
| attend about half of DAC meetings 7% 3
| rarely or infrequently attend DAC meetings 34% 15
Answered 44
Skipped 1




Is your organization involved in a diabetes prevention or

management program?

17%

69%

® Involved only in a diabetes prevention program

m Involved only in a diabetes management program

14%

® Involved in both diabetes prevention and diabetes management programs

Answer Choices Responses

Involved only in a diabetes prevention program 17% 7
Involved only in a diabetes management program 14% 6
Involved in both diabetes prevention and diabetes management programs 69% 29

Answered 42

Skipped 3




Currently, are you a member of the DAC?

45%
55%
m Yes = No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 45% 18
No 55% 22

Answered 40
Skipped 5




B Strongly agree M Agree Neutral = Disagree m Strongly disagree

53%
50%

0, 0,
43% 48% 48% 45%
37%
31%
24%
[
7% 59 9%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Relevant diabetes partners across The purpose of the DAC reflects my There is a set of operating rules There is a method for
the state are involved in the DAC concern about diabetes prevention and norms about how members communicating the activities and

and control should work together decisions to all members
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree | Total

Relevant _dlabetes .partners across the 50% 22 | 43% 191 7% 3 0% 0 0% 0 44
state are involved in the DAC
The purpose of the DAC reflects my
concern about diabetes prevention and 48% 21 | 48% 21| 5% 2 0% 0 0% 0 44
control
There is a set of operating rules and
norms about how members should work 31% 13 | 45% 19 | 24% 10 0% 0 0% 0 42
together
Ther_e_ isa methoq for communicating the 370 16 | 53% 23| 99 4 0% 0 0% 0 43
activities and decisions to all members




64%

7%
0%

m Strongly agree

0%

B Agree

Neutral

52%

= Disagree

[ Strongly disagree

21%

0% 0%

The DAC leadership is committed to the
purpose* of the DAC

The DAC leadership communicates clearly
with members

The DAC leadership involves DAC members in
decision making

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree Total
The DAC leadership is committed to
the purpose* of the DAC 64% 28 | 30% 13 7% 0% 0% 44
The DAC leadership communicates
clearly with members 52% 23 | 39% 17 7% 2% 0% 44
The DAC leadership involves DAC
members in decision making 49% 21| 30% 13 21% 0% 0% 43




m Strongly agree  H Agree

70%

43%
37%
31%
5%
0% 0%

Neutral

[ Disagree

53%

DAC members have a variety of
relevant resources and skills to offer

Responsibilities of members are
clearly defined

9%

0%

0%

= Strongly disagree

39%

DAC members are committed to the

purpose* of the DAC

50%

11%

0%

0%

There is a strong sense of shared

purpose among DAC members

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree | Strongly disagree | Total
DAC members have a variety of relevant resources
and skills to offer 70% 30 | 26% | 11 5% | 2 0% | 0 0% 0 43
Responsibilities of members are clearly defined 24% 10 | 43% | 18 31% | 13 2% | 1 0% 0 42
DAC members are committed to the purpose* of the
DAC 53% 23 | 37% | 16 9% | 4 0% | 0 0% 0 43
There is a strong sense of shared purpose among
DAC members 39% 17 | 50% | 22 11% | 5 0% | 0 0% 0 44




B Strongly agree

45% 44%

26%

0% 0%

DAC members are inspired to be

W Agree

23%

0%

Neutral

0%

| feel | can openly express my

The DAC meetings have a clear

B Disagree
66%

0%

0%

B Strongly disagree

47%

14%

0%

0%

Most DAC meetings are productive

action-oriented opinions with the DAC leadership agenda
and other members of the DAC
Strongly agree | Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree | Total

DAC members are inspired to be action-oriented 29% | 12 45% |19 | 26% | 11 | 0% 0 0% 0 42
| feel | can openly express my opinions with the DAC | 44% | 19 33% |14 | 23% |10 | 0% 0 0% 0 43
leadership and other members of the DAC

The DAC meetings have a clear agenda 66% | 29 25% (11 | 9% |4 0% 0 0% 0 44
Most DAC meetings are productive 47% | 20 40% |17 |14% | 6 0% 0 0% 0 43




50%
44%

17%

0% 0%

B Strongly agree M Agree

19%

0% 0%

Neutral

56%

The time and effort of the

NC’s Guide to Diabetes Prevention
collaboration is focused on obtaining and Management is regularly

It is worth my time to be involved in The accomplishments of the DAC in

DAC meetings and/or activities reducing the burden of diabetes

= Disagree

19%

0% 0%

1 Strongly disagree

52%

17%

0%

0%

the goals referred to reference goals through coordination can be clearly
identified
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Total
agree disagree
The time and effort of the collaboration is focused on 39% 16 | 44% 18 | 17% 0% 0% 0 |41
obtaining the goals
NC’s Guide to Diabetes Prevention and Managementis | 50% 21 | 31% 13 | 19% 0% 0% 0 |42
regularly referred to reference goals
It is worth my time to be involved in DAC meetings 56% 24 | 26% 11 | 19% 0% 0% 0 |43
and/or activities
The accomplishments of the DAC in reducing the 52% 22 | 31% 13 | 17% 0% 0% 0 |42
burden of diabetes through coordination can be clearly
identified




Comment:

Love being a part of DAC!

What more can | do? Could we post DAC needs? | particularly like that | hear about innovative diabetes efforts across the
state. Can we also solicit our members at each meeting for topic requests?

More engagement throughout the year.

How do you become a member? These responses are my first impression since this is the first meeting | have attended.

Is there an official process to become a member?

How does one become a 'member'? Do you volunteer? Are you invited?

Guest in attendance. 1st meeting

| really appreciate hearing members introduce themselves and position. But | think networking could be improved by
collecting and sharing a list of members, their position, their connection or involvement with diabetes and contact information
on annual basis. We are planning a meeting for diabetes educators and such a list could help the planners with connecting
with possible presenters or other issues in diabetes. You could state that the list is for DAC members only & not to be shared if
sharing is an issue. If you already do this and | missed it, | apologize.

Plan to attend meetings on regular basis. New that | am in the 'know' of the calendar. First actual meeting in > 8 years. | am
sure my answers will change the more | am involved.




